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Fonorpaguueckuii HeBMAUMBbIA 3KpaH-Cepusa M
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Cepusa M3

P3.9 Full Screen
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Cepus M6

P6.25 Full Screen
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Cepusa M2
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Cepusa M2
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Mopens

IMupura nuxcens (MM)
(TopH30HT, JI /BepT.)

ITnoTHOCTE MHKCETEH
2
(Touka/m)

IIpo3paunocTh

Pasmep nucruzes (mm)

(ur* B)

Pasmep npodms
(Mm) (1 * B)
Pazpemenue

(Touka) (1*B)
Apxocts(cd/ m)

Bec(Kr/komiuiexr)

Tum repmMeTH3anuu

Pexxmm CKaHHPOBAaHHSL

Cpok ciryKOBI

Konduryparus
TTHKCEIIs

MaxkcHAMansHAs MOIIHOCTE

Ilorpebnenue (B1/mM2)

Cpenusa notpebnseMas

MoIHOCTE (BT/M2)

Cucrema ynpasieHHs

BXO,[[HOE HalpsKCHHE

PaGouee HanpsikeHne
JuIs paboteit

TeMIepaTypsl MOIYIIS

Pabouas
BraxHocTs

Temmnepartypa

XpaHCHHA

Biakxaocth

CreneHp 3alllHThI
MaTepHalia paMbl

Criocob ymakoBka
Cnioco6 ycTaHOBKH

Cnocob ymakoBkH

M2

P2.5/P2.5

160000

70%

125x1000

125x1000

50x400

>1200

1.63

HHTerI/IpOBaHHa}I CBETOBAas
I[IaHeJb 1 IIPHBOAHAS IIaHEJIb

CraTHuecKoe YIpaBiIeHe
(0ZMHOYHOE yIpaBlIeHHe

OJHHM ITHKCECJIC M)

>100,000.00 gacos

16 outr

800

300

Colorlight / Novastar

AC100 ~
240V 50160 I'y

ITocTogHHBIH
TOK 4e2 B +1r0e2 B

Temmneparypa

-20°C ~50°C
Brnaxnocts: 20%

-85% (be3 xoHmeHcaum)

Temmneparypa
-20°C ~60°C

Bnaxnmocts: 10%
-85% (be3 obpazoBaHmsa
KOH/IeHcaTa)

P20

B nmomMmemennn

Pear]l Cotton+Wooden Box/
Flight Case

M3

P3.91/P3.91

65536
80%

250x1000
250x1171

250x1025
250x1200

64x256/64x300

>3000
16

HHTEFPHPOB&HH&E[ CBEeTOBas
IIaHEeJIb H IIpDHBOIHAs IIaHCSJIb

CratHueckoe VIpaBJICHHE
(O,HI/IHO‘-IHOE YIIpaBIICHHE

OJHHM IIHKC BJISM)

>100,000.00 gacos

16 our

1000

375

Colorlight / Novastar

AC100 ~
240V 50160 I'y

TTocTogHHBIH
ToK 4e2 B £r0e2 B

Temmeparypa

-20°C ~50°C
Brnaxaocth: 20%

-85% (be3 xoHneHcann)

Temmneparypa
-20°C ~60°C

Buaxknocts: 10%
-85% (6e3 obpazoBaHmA
KOHJIeHcaTa)

P20

B nomemennu

Pear]l Cottont+tWooden Box/
Flight Case

Meé

P6.25/P6.25

25600
90%

250x1175
250x1475

250x1200
250x1500

40x188/40x236

>5000

16

HHTGFpHpOBaHHaH CBETOBag
ITaHeJIb H [IpHBO/JIHAsA I1aHeJIb

CraTHueckoe YIIpaBIICHHE
(OHI’IHO"IHOB YIIpaBJICHHE

OJHHM IITHKC BJIGM)

>100,000.00 gacos

16 6ut

1000

375

Colorlight / Novastar

AC100
~240V 50160 I'n

ITocTogHHBIH
TOoK 4e2 B +1r0e2 B

Temneparypa

-20°C ~50°C
Brnaxuocts: 20%

-85% (be3 xonaeHcaInM)

Temneparypa
-20°C ~60°C
BraxaOCTS:

10% -85% (be3
KOH/IeHcaTa)

P20

B nmomemennn

Pearl Cottont+Wooden Box/
Flight Case

M10

P10/P10

10000

85%

250x1000

250x1000

25x120

>4000
112

HurerpupoBanHas cBeTOBast

ITaHeJIb H [TPHBOJIHAs I1aHEIb

CraTudeckoe YIIpaBICHUE
(O,HI/IHO‘-IHOe YIIpaBIICHHE

OJHHM IIHKC E:JIGM)

>100,000.00 gacon

16 our

1000

375

Colorlight / Novastar

ACI100 ~
240V 50160 I'y

TTocTogHHBIH
TOoK 4e2 B £10e2 B

Temmnepartypa

-20°C ~50°C
Brnaxaocts: 20%

-85% (be3 xoHaeHCaINN)

Temmneparypa
-20°C ~60°C
BrnaxsoCTb:

10% -85% (6e3
KOHJIeHcaTa)

P20

B nomemennu

Pearl Cottont+Wooden Box/
Flight Case



